
Speeton – Hunmanby – Filey Schools  Bus 1 (343S)  Bus 2 (346S)

    Speeton   7:55am   7:55am

    Reighton   8:00am   8:00am

    Reighton Sands   8:05am    –

    Hunmanby Gap Lane End   8:08am   8:06am

    Primrose Valley   8:13am   8:11am

    The Royal Oak Pub    –   8:13am

    Hunmanby, Stonegate   8:18am   8:15am

    Hunmanby, Hungate   8:19am   8:16am

    Hunmanby, Main Street   8:20am   8:17am

    Muston   8:23am   8:20am

    Filey School   8:30am   8:25am

    Filey Infants    –   8:30am

    Filey Juniors    –   8:40am

Operator: Shoreline Suncruiser
Telephone: 01723 360969
343S/346S: Permits & Fares

Part of the Ebor Academy Trust. Registered office. Robert wilkinson Primary Academy, West End, Strensall, York, YO32 5UH. Registered in England No. 08806335

www.filey.ebor.academy |  Email: admin@fs.ebor.academy  |  Telephone: 01723 512354
Muston Road, Filey, North Yorkshire, YO14 0HG  |  Headteacher: Mr Andrew Galbraith

Follow us on Twitter @haxbyrdprimary

Bus timetable
343S/346S:  Speeton – Hunmanby – Filey Schools



Filey Schools – Hunmanby – Speeton  343S

     Filey Infants |   Arrive:
                                  Depart:

  3:05pm
  3:10pm

     Filey School |   Arrive:
                                  Depart:

  3:15pm
  3:20pm

    Muston   3:25pm

    Hunmanby, Main Street   3:30pm

    Hunmanby, Hungate   3:31pm

    Hunmanby, Stonegate   3:32pm

    The Royal Oak Pub   3:33pm

    Primrose Valley   3:35pm

    Hunmanby Gap Lane End   3:40pm

    Reighton Sands   3:45pm

    Reighton   3:48pm

    Speeton   3:53pm

Operator: Shoreline Suncruiser
Telephone: 01723 360969
343S: Permits & Fares

Part of the Ebor Academy Trust. Registered office. Robert wilkinson Primary Academy, West End, Strensall, York, YO32 5UH. Registered in England No. 08806335

www.filey.ebor.academy |  Email: admin@fs.ebor.academy  |  Telephone: 01723 512354
Muston Road, Filey, North Yorkshire, YO14 0HG  |  Headteacher: Mr Andrew Galbraith

Follow us on Twitter @haxbyrdprimary

Bus timetable
343S: Filey Schools – Hunmanby – Speeton


